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City of Sultan Website

Sultan City Council
Sultan Boards and Commissions

The City of Sultan has its own school district: Sultan School District:
Find Your School and School District

Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION

REGULAR
2nd & 4th Thursday, monthly - 7 PM City Hall, City Council Chambers*

319 Main St, Sultan, WA

*Due to COVID-19, all meetings are currently held remotely.

Calendar

Upcoming, current, and prior Council meetings listed here
Includes Zoom links and telephonic access instructions
If you would like to submit written comments to be included at the meeting, you must
email them to tami.pevey@ci.sultan.wa.us.

Written comments must be received no later than 4:00 p.m. the day of the
meeting.

Find detailed Council Meeting Rules and Procedures here

Agenda Center

City Council agendas are available online the Friday afternoon prior to the meeting and at
the meeting itself.
Minutes of the meeting are recorded and reviewed at the following Council meeting. Once
approved, the minutes are available for the public.
Minutes and approved ordinances can be found in the Council meeting packets.

Council Members

NAME POSITION EMAIL TERM PAGE
Bob McCarty Position 1 bob.mccarty@ci.sultan.wa.us Profile
Stephanie Aldrich Position 2 stephanie.aldrich@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2021 Profile
Rocky Walker Position 3 rocky.walker@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2021 Profile
Calei Vaughn Position 4 calei.vaughn@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2023 Profile
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NAME POSITION EMAIL TERM PAGE
Joe Neigel Position 5 joe.neigel@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2023 Profile
Christina Sivewright Position 6 christina.sivewright@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2021 Profile
Jeffrey Beeler Position 7 Jeffrey.beeler@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2023 Profile
Russell Wiita Mayor russell.wiita@ci.sultan.wa.us Expires 12/2023 Profile
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